


2003   
Taïwan

HUANG   shu - min

2011   
Argentine

CHANG   yao - chen

2015         
Italie

KIM   jieun

2019   
Taïwan

LIN   hsiang - tzu 

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES "UNO"



2003   
Taïwan

HUANG   shu - min                              
CHANG   yao - chien

2011   
Argentine

KIM    jieun                                                                     
KIM   taisoon

2015         
Italie

PARK   sunok                                        
KIM    taisoon

2019   
Taïwan

VELICHKO   daryna                         
DIACHENKO   alla

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES "DUO"



2003   
Taïwan

CHANG   yao - chien                                              
HUANG   shu - min                                                 
HWANG   pik - yee

2011   
Argentine

WANG   yu - chin                                                    
HU   chenh - mei                                                     
HSIEH   hsiu - chen

2015         
Italie

KORABLINOVA   nadezda                             
LOTINA   olga                                                       
DUDINA   ksenila  

2019   
Taïwan

LEE   chan - mi                                                       
LEE   sun - jung                                                       
YEON   jeong - jeong 

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES "TRIO"



2003   
Taïwan

CHANG  yao - chien  ,  HWANG  pik - yee                                     
HUANG  shu - min  ,  HU  cheng - mei                        
CHEN  wen - ni  ,  WANG  yu - chin        

2011   
Argentine

CHANG  ya - chien  ,  WANG  yu - chin                  
LING   hsiang  ,  HSUEH   hsiu - chen                     
HUANG  shu - min  ,  HU  cheng - mei                                       

2015         
Italie

LOTINA  olga  ,  KORABLINOVA  nadezhda     
GOLITSYNA  yuliya , MOSKALENKO zhanna  
DUDINA ksenila , SHAKHBAZIAN nadezhda                                         

2019   
Taïwan

PARITS  dina  ,  KORABLINOVA  nadezhda     
DUDINA  ksenia  ,  SHUBYREVA  mariia 
MOSKALENKO zhanna  ,  LIPKINA  svetlana                                         

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES "TEAM"



2003   
Taïwan

HUANG  shu - min

2011   
Argentine

KIM   jieun

2015         
Italie

KIM   taisoon

2019   
Taïwan

PARITS   dina

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES "ALL"



2003   
Taïwan

HUANG  shu - min

2011   
Argentine

LIN   hsiang - tzu

2015         
Italie

PARK  sunok

2019   
Taïwan

LEE  chan - mi

2023   
Allemagne

2027

2031

2035

2039

2043

  WORLD  DEAF                                                  
CHAMPIONNES  "MASTERS"


